
Masterclasses 2025
Lesson 1 Lesson 2 Lesson 3 Lesson 4 Lesson 5

05/05/2025 Monday

06/05/2025 Tuesday

07/05/2025 Wednesday

09/05/2025 Friday 11Y English Lit Masterclass

15/05/2025 Thursday History Masterclass 11 A & C Business Masterclass 11D Business Masterclass

11Y English Lit Masterclass

23/05/2025 Friday 11X Maths Masterclass 11Y Maths Masterclass

02/06/2025 Monday Astronomy Masterclass

03/06/2025 Tuesday Maths Masterclass

04/06/2025 Wednesday History Masterclass

10/06/2025 Tuesday Maths Masterclass

11/06/2025 Wednesday

11D Business Masterclass
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Bank Holiday

08/05/2025 Thursday 11X English Lit Masterclass

14/05/2025 Wednesday CNAT Sport Masterclass
11X & CNAT Sport Students

Maths Masterclass

A

12/05/2025 Monday

13/05/2025 Tuesday

B

19/05/2025 Monday

20/05/2025 Tuesday

16/05/2025 Friday
11Y & Business Students Chemistry 

Masterclass
11X Chemistry Masterclass

22/05/2025 Thursday 11X English Lang Masterclass 11Y English Lang Masterclass

Option B French Masterclass

21/05/2025 Wednesday 10X RPE Masterclass 11X Physics Masterclass

French Masterclass English MasterclassA
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05/06/2025 Thursday

B

09/06/2025 Monday History Masterclass Spanish Masterclass

06/06/2025 Friday Biology Masterclass PE Masterclass

A

16/06/2025 Monday Music Masterclass Spanish Masterclass

13/06/2025 Friday Physics Masterclass

12/06/2025 Thursday Chemistry Masterclass

10Y RPE Masterclass 

11X Biology Masterclass

Computer Science Masterclass

10X3 RPE Masterclass
10X RPE Masterclass 

11X English Lit Masterclass Computer Science Masterclass

11Y Maths Masterclass

11Y Biology Masterclass

10Y RPE Masterclass 11Y Physics Masterclass

PE Masterclass

11Y English Lit Masterclass

11A  & 11C Business Masterclass

May Half Term - Study Leave from this point forward

Astronomy Masterclass

Hospitality & Catering Masterclass
Further Maths Masterclass

Option C French Masterclass



Masterclasses 2025

17/06/2025 Tuesday Further Maths Masterclass

19/06/2025 Thursday

20/06/2025 Friday
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18/06/2025 WednesdayA Further Maths Masterclass (P2 and 3)


